
Route No. 06 (Helper - HARISH) MOB.NO.8307192152
S.No STAND TIME

1 LOWA MAIN ROAD 6:40 AM

2 BUPANIA VILLAGE STAND 6:50 AM
3 BUPANIA MAIN ROAD 6:55 AM

4
DABODA KHURD (OLD BUS STAND),DABODA 

JOHAD          7:05 AM

DABODA KALAN (NEAR VETERINARY 7:15 AM
HOSPITAL),AUTO STAND 7:20 AM

6           NUNA MAJRA (GOVT.HOSPITAL) 7:30 AM
NUNA MAJRA(MAIN BUS STAND) 7:32 AM

8 NUNA MAJRA (JOHAD) 7:33 AM

9 DIG COLONY (SATYANARAYAN MANDIR) 7:40 AM
10 RR FARM (BADLI ROAD) 7:43 AM
11 SCHOOL 7:50 AM

5

7


